
ROTOR	
  STREAM	
   
Model	
   Tavalar	
   Tava	
  Ölç.	
   Piş.	
  Yüzeyi	
     Dış	
  Ölçüler	
    Ağırlık	
   Isıl	
  Güç	
   Elektrik	
  Gücü	
  
Model	
   Trays	
   Trays	
  dim.	
   Baking	
  surf.	
    External	
  dimensions	
    Weight	
   Thermal	
  power	
   Electric	
  absorption	
  
Modèle	
   Plaques	
   Dim.	
  Plaques	
   Surf.	
  cuisson	
    Dimensions	
  extérieures	
   Poids	
   Puissance	
  thérmique	
   Puissance	
  électrique	
  
Modelo	
   Bandejas	
   Dim.	
  Bandejas	
   Sup.	
  cocción	
    Dimensiones	
  extérnas	
   Peso	
   Potencia	
  tèrmica	
   Potencia	
  eléctrica	
  

           
                

              Brülör	
   Rezistans	
  
              Burner	
   Resistor	
  
              Brûleur	
   Résistances	
  
    A	
    B	
   C	
    H	
       Quemador	
   Resistencia	
  
            

LFRNK/E	
   N°	
   cm	
   m²	
   cm	
    cm	
   cm	
    cm	
   Kg	
   Kcal/h	
   Kw	
   Btu/h	
   Kw	
   Kw	
                
                

 
LFRNK	
   

  40x60	
   4.3	
             
              

LFRNK	
  -­‐	
  5070	
  
 40x80	
   5.8	
   150	
   130+30	
   209	
   215+38	
   900	
   40.000	
   46	
   160.000	
   1.5	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
             

 50x70	
   6.3	
             
-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   18	
             

            

45x75	
   6.1	
  
          

LFRNKE	
  -­‐	
  5070	
              
             

 

46x66	
   5.5	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   30+1.5	
    
              

  46x76	
   6.3	
             
              

LFRNK	
  -­‐	
  6080	
      170	
   150+30	
   243	
   230+38	
   1300	
   60.000	
   70	
   240.000	
   2.5	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
  
-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   18	
   60x80	
   8.6	
             

-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   52+2.5	
  LFRNKE	
  -­‐	
  6080	
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Logiudice	
  Forni	
  


